Applications Technical Information
Lumen Output  (lm/m) 600 (3000k)
Power (W/m) 12
Material Silicone
Bending Vertical • Horizontal
CCT 1800K > 3000K
Control 0-10V • DALI • DMX •
Beam Angle 115°

Clear Plastic
Profile
Flexible
S/S Profile
FX3 ( 1 : 1 )
serr.w/flange ( 1 : 1 )
FX3 ( 1 : 1 )
serr.w/flange ( 1 : 1 )
4
5
,0
20,2
Ceiling Mounting Clip
(to be supplied with Serrated Recessed Mounting Profile)
Specification DrawingsDescription Kemps Code
Serrated Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX3-SAP-2000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX3-SAP-1000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 500mm FX3-SAP-0500
Serrated Aluminium Profile 20mm FX3-SAP-0020
Transparent Plastic Profile 2000mm FX3-TPP-2000
Transparent Plastic Profile 1000mm FX3-TPP-1000
Transparent Plastic Profile 500mm FX3-TPP-0500
Transparent Plastic Profile 20mm FX3-TPP-0035
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX3-SRP-2000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX3-SRP-1000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 500mm FX3-SRP-0500
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 20mm FX3-SRP-0020
Ceiling Mounting Clip
(to be ordered with Serrated Recessed Profile)
FX3-CMC
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 2000mm FX3-HBP-2000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 1000mm FX3-HBP-1000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 500mm FX3-HBP-0500
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 20mm FX3-HBP-0035
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  900mm FX3-FSSP-0900
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  500mm FX3-FSSP-0500
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  300mm FX3-FSSP-0300
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  100mm FX3-FSSP-0100
Underwater
Applications
Fresh Water Sea Water
(Salinity<4%)